
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

METER EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 

 

AMENDMENT #1  

 
The above-titled Invitation for Bid for Meter Equipment and Supplies  

is amended as follows. 
 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. 
 
 
The Bid Submission Date, identified on the Cover Page, page ii, and page 21, is changed 
from October 16, 2019, to October 17, 2019.  
 
  


